Male Runners 14 & Under
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Name
Danny Holmes
Turner Bottomley

Male Runners 15 - 19
Name

Christopher Desmarais
Nick Farinella

Male Runners 20 - 29
Name

Jake Kiremidjian
Gregory Locke

Male Runners 30 - 39
Name

Curtis Moore

Brian C Perwak

Peter Birnie

Jim Hayford

Michael Tentindo

Male Runners 40 - 49
Name

Michael St. Hilaire
Dean Rifanburg
Scott Taylor

Ryan Presley
Michael Matarazza
Eric Amundsen
James Ambrose
Mitch Reed

BJ Bottemley

Male Runners 50 - 59
Name

Patrick Locke
Vincent Quirk

James Farinella

John Pearson

Male Runners 60 - 69
Name

Michael S. Clark

Paul Warren

Larry Restuccia
Chuck Brooks

Bib #
109
111
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Bib #
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80

Bib #
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77
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Bib #
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84
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71

89
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Bib #
81
124
119
95

Bib #
97

55

88
101

Time
27:18
40:47

Time
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Time
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29:22

Time
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29:11

Time
22:28
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Time
23:51
23:54
29:18
32:30

Time
23:09
26:12
27:05
28:27



